
TE-126/04/05

VR-12

665

660

655

645

65
0

68
5

67
5

68
0

70
0

705

710

690695

715

720725

73
5

73
0

740

745

750755

760

765

770
775

665

670

740

75
0

635

660

670

74
5

67
5

715
720

725

750

1

8

224

8

7

5

46

6

9

208

26

5

42

20

43

203

30

112

15

50

2

217

57

10

19 111

29

39

33

24

52

18
45

9

13

106

474

41

37

104

72

44

39

21

4

100

17

17

105

51

214

94

23

14

75

14

32

101

16

25

206

82

110

219

52

3

208

216

38

216

107

47

15

5543

165

100

34

205

98

18

207

205

36

98

191
190

164

114

496

218

201

218

34

212

215

41

43

228

99

22

35

27

27

42
24

13

109

47

105

226

25

93

762

53

92

54

28/A

204

62

46

95

99

10

205

115

211

206

207

33

91

96

213

22

12

3

97

210

218

60

202

26

103

40

48

211

209

225

470

6

220/B

1

209

58

4

212

7

102

433

170

454

104

40

23

50

220/A

108

215

166

222

219/A

97

106

204

485 223

49

107

102

210

221
442

221

219

203

421

19

204

167

410

486

444

206

414

489

11/2

44

55

220

169

35

416

434

16

23

44

203

168

467

192

60

29

81
79

417

5628

103

419

445

74

31

43

451

492

457

12

51

59

11

495

446

31

461

407

30

73

89
61

117

113

77

425

219/B

59

71

463
459

54

333

32

422

456

431

49

214

423

90

222

80

464

36

426

455
447

78

408

11/1

466

453

216

401

458

96

21

449

424

468

452

430

465

213

227

402

469

450

418

428

116

48/A

400

221

427

48/B

420 429

207

101

494

28/B

493

20

415

448

206

462

44

209

45

Jaipur

Kanashi

Gangapur (N.V.)

Golakhal

Chankapur

Gosrane

Dattanagar

Bhagurdi

Khadakwan

73°55'0"E

73°55'0"E

73°54'30"E

73°54'30"E

73°54'0"E

73°54'0"E

73°53'30"E

73°53'30"E

73°55'30"E

20
°3

1'3
0"

N

20
°3

1'3
0"

N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3C9b4eAISLUS CODE-
      569.93Area in Ha-

Dist-Nashik,Taluka-Kalwan  (TE-126/04/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


